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IC001 Downey Adult School

12340 Woodruff Avenue

Downey, CA 90241 Benson Dimaranan 562-940-6200 bdimaranan@das.edu www.das.edu Yes

IC004 Expanded Functions Dental Assistant Association

Courses taught in Tustin, West Covina, 

San Francisco, Northridge, Bakersfield, 

San Diego
Barbara Blade, RDAEF 760-200-2851 efdaa4u@earthlink.net www.efdaaservices.com Yes

IC006 Brightwood College - Riverside

4040 Vine Street

Riverside, CA 92507 Yvette Melendez 951-781-7414 No

IC007 Brightwood College - Palm Springs

2475 East Taquitz Canyon Way

Palm Springs, CA 92262 Lakeysha Murphey 760-778-3540 lakeysha.murphy@brightwood.edu www.brightwood.edu Yes

IC009 Brightwood College - Vista

2022 University Drive

Vista, CA 92083 Dawn Moore 760-305-4683 dawn.moore@brightwood.edu No

IC014 Palomar College

1140 Mission Road

San Marcos, CA 92069
Denise Rudy

Michelle Tucker
760-744-1150 x2571 mtucker@palomar.edu www.palomar.edu/dental Yes

IC015 Blake Austin College

611-K Orange Drive

Vacaville, CA 95687 Julie Yost 707-455-0557 x212 tracy@blakeaustincollege.edu www.blakeaustincollege.edu Yes

IC016 Butte County ROP

2491 Carmichael Drive, Suite 500

Chico, CA 95928 Colleen Salinas 530-879-7465 csalinas@bcoe.org www.rop.bcoe.org Yes

IC017 Southern Calif Regional Occupational Center

2300 Crenshaw Blvd 

Torrance, CA 90501 Martha Arredondo 310-224-4200 x258 marredondo@scroc.k12.ca.us www.socalroc.com Yes

IC019 Carrington College California - Sacramento

8909 Folsom Blvd

Sacramento, CA 95826 Tracie Ramage 916-361-5148 tramage@carrington.edu www.carrington.edu Yes

IC025 Carrington College California - Pleasant Hill

380 Civic Drive #300

Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 Donna Nardi 925-609-6650 dnardi@carrington.edu www.carrington.edu Yes

IC028 Orange Coast College

2701 Fairview Road

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 Joy Myers 714-432-5565 jlmeyers@occ.cccd.edu https://orangecoastcollege.augusoft.net Yes

IC030 Pasadena City College

1570 East Colorado Blvd

Pasadena, CA 91106 Dr. Lori Gagliardi 626-585-7542 ligagliardi@pasdena.edu No

IC032 Eden Area ROP

26316 Hesperian Blvd

Hayward, CA 94545 Kathy O'Brien 510-293-2965 kathyob@edenrop.org www.edenrop.org Yes

IC033 Dentassist

815 30th Street

Sacramento, CA 95815 Lisa Saiia 916-443-1113 ce@denassist.com www.dentassist.com Yes

IC036 San Joaquin Valley College - Bakersfield

201 Newstine Road

Bakersfield, CA 93309 Kimberly Rosalez 661-834-0126 Yes

IC037 San Joaquin Valley College - Fresno

295 East Sierra 

Fresno, CA 93710
Tamara McNealy

Angela Heinz
559-448-8282 www.sjvc.edu Yes

IC043 Allan Hancock College

800 South College Drive

Santa Maria, CA 93454 Kathy Johnson 805-922-6966 x3386 kjohnson@hancockcollege.edu www.hancockcollege.edu Yes

IC045 Dental Specialties Institute

Course Locations: Cupertino, Campbell, 

Los Gotos, San Jose, Sunnyvale Suzie Dault 408-578-2074 dentalspecialties@4smile.com www.dental-specialties.com Yes

IC049 Grossmont Health Occupation Center

9368 Oak Bourne Road

Santee, CA 92071 Diana Harshman 619-956-4328 dharshman@guhsd.net www.hoc.guhsd.net Yes

IC050 Concorde Career College - North Hollywood

12412 Victory Blvd

North Hollywood, CA 91606 Jill Massey 818-766-8151 x255 jmassey@concorde.edu www.concorde.edu No

IC057 Professional Dental Enterprises

3251 Adams Avenue, Suite A

San Diego, CA 92116 Linda Hughes 619-584-6262 pde.linda@yahoo.com www.sandiegodentaltraining.com Yes

IC058 San Diego County Dental Society

1275 West Morena Blvd, Suite B

San Diego, CA 92110 Chelsey Wright 619-275-7188 chelsey@sdcds.com Yes

IC059 Dental Career Institute

18000 Studebaker Road, Suite 365

Cerritos, CA 90703 Benson Dimaranan 562-704-2651 dentalcareerinstitute@yahoo.com www.dentalcareerinstitute.com Yes

IC063 The Foundation for Allied Dental Education (FADE), Inc.
4995 Golden Foothill Parkway, Suite 100

El Dorado Hills, CA 95762
LaDonna Drury-Klein 916-358-3825 office@thefade.org www.theFADE.org Yes

IC065
Riverside County Office of Ed

School of Career Education

47336 Oasis Street

Indio, CA 92201 Karen Comstock 760-863-3333 kcomstock@rcoe.us www.riversidesce.org Yes

IC066 Western Dental Services, Inc.
530 S. Main Street

Orange, CA 92863
Doretta E. Longworth 714-450-0246 dlongworth@westerndental.com No

IC069 Dental Advantage

P.O Box 1146

Atwater, CA 95301 Alynn Walker
209-358-0707

559-392-0909
a.walker@sbcglobal.net www.dentaladvantage.com Yes

IC070 Mt. Diablo Adult Education Loma Vista Center
1266 San Carlos Avenue

MeeYing Coffer 

Katy Gerard

Shari Becker

925-685-7340 x6728 www.mtdiabloadulted.org Yes

IC078 Orange County Dental Careers

15541 Beach Blvd, Suite D

Westminster, CA 92683 George Eliades 714-253-3204 dentalhand@gmail.com www.ocdentalcareers.com Yes

IC083 My Dentist School for Dental Assisting

3826 Florence Avenue

Bell, CA 90201 Dr. Sepehr Sadeghpour 323-582-1999 info@rdaschool.com Yes

IC084 Charter College - Oxnard

2000 Outlet Center Drive, Suite 150

Oxnard, CA 93036 Christina Vaja 805-973-1240 contact@chartercollege.edu http://www.chartercollege.edu/programs/healthcare/dental-assisting Yes

IC085 Punjabi Dental Society

2537 South Euclid Avenue, #A

Ontario, CA 91762 Dr. Ranjeev Salwan
323-875-8073

866-422-5573
rs8536@yahoo.com www.pdsociety.com Yes

IC086
Ohanian Dental Corporation

6915 Reseda Blvd, Suite G

Reseda, CA 91335 Dr. Armine Ohanian 818-881-6761 aakdental@yahoo.com Yes

IC087 Redwood City Dental

20 Birch Street

Redwood City, CA 94062 Dr. Ihab Hanna 650-477-3773 info@redwoodcitydental.com www.redwoodcitydentalinstitute.com Yes

IC088 Career Care Institute - Lancaster

43770 15th Street, Suite 115

Lancaster, CA 93534 Denise Driggers 661-942-6204 ddriggers@ccicolleges.edu www.ccicolleges.edu Yes

IC090 Santa Rosa Junior College
1501 Mendocino Ave.

Santa Rosa, CA  95401
Linda Paquette 707-535-3743 lpaquette@santarosa.edu Yes

IC092
Howard Healthcare Academy

The Super Dentists School of Dental Assisting

9737 Aero Drive

San Diego, CA 92123 Edward Rey 619-222-3369 info@howardacademy.com www.howardacademy.com Yes

IC100 American Dental and Medical Institute

988 East Washington Blvd

Pasadena, CA 91104 Dr. Mehran Daoudian
888-988-2364

626-345-0005
info@adminstitute.com www.adminstitute.com Yes

IC101 Horizon College

141 Sand Creek Road, Suite G

Brentwood, CA 94513 Dr. Cecilia T. Fejarang 925-516-3600 www.horizondentalcollege.com Yes

Dental Board of California

Approved Infection Control Courses

The courses listed below are approved by the Board to teach the 8-hour Infection Control course that is required for all dental assistants within one year of the date of employment, and for RDA applicants who have not completed a Board-approved program in Dental 

Assisting.
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IC102 Kingsburg School of Dental Assisting

1518 Draper Street

Kingsburg, CA 93631 Stephanie Torres 559-897-4111 dentalcare911@yahoo.com www.drmanndentist.com Yes

IC103 Tooth Fairy Systems, Inc.

5521 Milligan Drive

San Jose, CA 95124 Eloise Reed 408-596-6877 eloise@toothfairysystems.com www.toothfairysystems.com Yes

IC106 Unitek College

1111 Howe Avenue, Suite 300

Sacramento, CA 95825 Nefretiri Taylor 916-641-6500 nefretiri@unitekcollege.edu www.unitekcollege.edu No

IC108 Bay Area Dental Assisting Institute

3160 Crow Canyon Road, Suite 100

San Ramon, CA 94583 Dr. Rupam Khanna 888-563-0360 drk@sanramonfamilydental.com www.bayareadentalassisting.com Yes

IC110 Kairos Career College

2057 W. Foothill Blvd

Upland, CA 91756

7462 Lankershim Blvd

North Hollywood, CA 91605

17695 Arrow Blvd, Suite J

Fontana, CA 92335

Dr. Daniel Hwang

Karina Fuentes
888-952-4767 Kairoscc11@gmail.com www.kairoscc.org Yes

IC111 Fullerton Dental Assistant School

2720 N. Harbor Blvd #110

Fullerton, CA 92835 Noha Meyer 714-514-4777 info@dentalassistantfullerton.com www.dentalassistantfullerton.com Yes

IC112 Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts

2121 S El Camino Real, Bldg 220B

San Mateo, CA 94403 Yes

IC113 Academy of Evolution in Dental Assisting

5389 Playa Vista Drive

Los Angeles, CA 90094 Sheila Slay 626-536-4367 Yes

IC114 Unitek College - San Jose

6800 Santa Teresa Blvd 

San Jose, CA 95119 Tracy Stewart, RDA 510-492-3381 Yes

IC115 Dental Auxiliaries of California 

1844 San Miguel Drive #206

Wanut Creek, CA 94596 Dr. Moheb 925-279-3326 Yes

IC116 RDA4U

2810 Seton Hill Court

Sacramento, CA 95826 Melodi Randolph Yes

IC117 California Institute of Dental Education

3585 Telegraph Road, Suite B

Ventura, CA 93003 Periklis Proussaefs 805-676-1611 drproussaefs@gmail.com Yes
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